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ALTERFOR —a highly complex project
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Forest harvests

Bioenergy demand GLOBAL
Mitigation efforts BIOENERGY
Work ahead — 20

MS3: Report on new FMM

MS[|_ Ws on new FMM A Climate change (effect

on forest growth)

Properties ot new FIviivi

Jan 18 (MS11):
Projections with current July 18 (MS12):
FMM

Projections with adapted
IIASA scenario level

Current Oct 18 (MS18/19):
+100 % Round 1 &2 stakeholder
workshops




Work ahead — Tu-We-Th

09:00-9:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-12:45

13:30-13:45
13:45-16:00

16:15-17:15
17:15-17:45
17:45-18:15
19:00
07:30-18:00
8:30-10:00

10:15-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-12:15
13:15-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:45-15:45
15:45-16:00

ALTERFOR

Opening & Aim
Current FMMs (D1.1)

Stakeholder assembly:
1. new FMMs, and
2. their promotion

Forest owner behaviour
WP3: Projections with DSS WP4: Workshop training session
FMM implementation in stakeholder workshops (country groups)
Travellab preparatory session

Project Steering Committee meeting

Working dinner at Tribeton

Travellab

WP1 WP3 WP4 ES

Reports from the Travellab workshops and ES expert meeting
WP1: New FMMs and their integration into WP3 and WP4
WP6: Project reporting

Plenary workshop: Review of the schedule Oct 17 — Dec 18
WPs5: Dissemination activities

The Scientific Advisory Board

Wrapping up
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Aims of the meeting

1. What the work on new FMM involves.

2. How to make landscape analyses with current FMM - incl. how
to proceed with ES assessments.

3. How to make carry out the stakeholder workshops.
4. Initiate work on the upscaling to EU/global level.

5. Learn from the Travellab exercise.
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